»XIX MIEDZYNARODOWY RUDZKI BIEG 12 GODZINNY” 01-04-2017

KLASYFIKACJA SZTAFET

M-ce

Nazwisko Imie¢

Klub

Tlos¢ okrazen

Dystans

Pomiar reczny

Czas na pomiarze

Dyvstans (m)

DARIUSZ PIETREK
MAREK MICHALSKI
MICHAL SZARY
ARTUR SZTUCKI

ADS MASNA KRYTYCZNA

46

60 237,00

04:04:01

60 237,00

BEATA ANDROSZ
ZUZANNA RADECKA-
PAKOSZEWSKA
MAREK ROZANSKI
DAMIAN WITAEA

NAUCZYCIELE

43

56 308,50

04:04:09

56 308,50

IRENEUSZ KRZON
ANDRZEJ KRZON
MAGDALENA KRZON
ADAM NAWICKI

KRS TKKF JASTRZAB

42

54 999,00

04:00:07

54 999,00

URSZULA SZEWCZYK
BARBARA NENKO
BARBARA SZULC-WYLEZEK
JOANNA WYLEZEK

AUGUST TEAM 1

41

53 689,50

04:00:42

53 689,50

ANNA BOGDANSKA
MONIKA BOGACZ
MARLENA SOCHA
BARTOSZ PROKOP

BURLOH TEAM

41

53 689,50

04:00:57

53 689,50

BOZENA MICHALSKA
MARCIN JASINSKI
BARTOSZ BOTOR
TOMASZ RZEZUCHA

MPGM TBS

36

47 142,00

04:04:23

47 142,00

Tomasz Zwiejski
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JOLANTA KOBUSINSKA
ANETA SZCZEPANSKA
MICHAL ZAWISZA
JAROSLAW SOBOTA

MOPS

35

45 832,50

04:01:05

45 832,50

ADLONA KURKOWSKA
URSZULA SIDLO

EWA SZYLEWSKA
JOLANTA NENKO

AUGUST TEAM 2

34

44 523,00

04:05:57

44 523,00

Tomasz Zwiejski

Strona 2



